4/12/2023

COURT ONE

3.50pm
4.15pm
4.40pm
5.05pm
5.30pm
5.55pm

Mangaroa Graduates

Fergy Flyers

Birchville Mighty Ducks

Fergy Falcons
Fergy Pheonix
MIS Tuatara

COURT TWO

3.50pm
4.15pm
4.40pm
5.05pm
5.30pm
5.55pm
6.20pm

3.50pm
4.15pm
4.40pm
5.05pm
5.30pm
5.55pm
6.20pm

St Joseph'’s Lions
St Brendan's Adventurers
UHS Panthers
UHS Bulldogs
Mangaroa Kakariki
St Josephs Pheonix
OCS Renegades

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

MIS Tui
MIS Kaka
Mangaroa Pango
MIS Bellbirds
St Joseph’s Shredders
MIS Kakapo

Mangaroa Whero
Totara Park Maunga
Totara Park Mahuri

Mangaroa Tawa

St Brendan's Seafarers
OSC Radicals
Trentham Mighty Ducks

BYE Birchville Breakers automatically advances

YEAR 3/4 COURT THREE

SCS Snappers
Fraser Ferns
Fraser Flyers
St Joseph’s Storm
St Joseph’s Sharks
Trentham Tigers

Silverstream Sticks

BYE St Brendan’s Explorers automaticall

VS
VS
vs
VS
VS
VS

VS

advances

Mangaroa Kakariki
OSC Rogues
Mangaroa Kowhai
~ UHS Storm

OSC Rebels
Totara Tani

Mangaroa

\ 24
Yr7/8
Yr5/6
Yr7/8
Yr7/8
Yr7/8

Yr 374
Yr5/6
Yr5/6
Yr5/6
Yr5/6
Yr5/6
Yr5/6




4/12/2023

COURT ONE

3.50pm 1st Place Vs 4th Place Yr7/8
4.15pm 2nd Place Vs 3rd Place Yr7/8
4.40pm 1st Place Vs 4th Place Yr5/6
5.05pm 5th Place Vs 8th Place Yr5/6
5.30pm 5th Place Vs 8th Place Yr7/8
5.55pm 6th Place Vs 7th Place Yr7/8
3.50pm 2nd Place Vs 3rd Place Yr3/4
4.15pm 2nd Place Vs 3rd Place Yr5/6
4.40pm 6th Place Vs 7th Place Yr5/6
5.05pm oth Place Vs 12th Place Yr5/6
5.30pm 10th Place Vs 11th Place Yr5/6
5.55pm 14th Place Vs 17th Place Yr5/6
6.20pm 15th Place Vs 16th Place Yr5/6

BYE 13th Place Yr 5/6 automatically advances

YEAR 3/4 COURT THREE

3.50pm 1st Place Vs 4th Place
4.15pm 5th Place Vs 8th Place
4.40pm 6th Place Vs . 7th Place
5.05pm oth Place Vs 12th Place
5.30pm 10th Place Vs 11th Place

5.55pm 14th Place Vs 17th Pla
6.20pm 15th Place ' Vs 16th P




