ACTIVATION FLOORBALL TERM 3 & 4 2023 SEMI-FINALS

4/12/2023

COURT ONE

3.50pm	Mangaroa Graduates	VS	MIS Tui	Yr 7/8
4.15pm	Fergy Flyers	vs	MIS Kaka	Yr 7/8
4.40pm	Birchville Mighty Ducks	vs	Mangaroa Pango	Yr 5/6
5.05pm	Fergy Falcons	vs	MIS Bellbirds	Yr 7/8
5.30pm	Fergy Pheonix	vs	St Joseph's Shredders	Yr 7/8
5.55pm	MIS Tuatara	vs	MIS Kakapo	Yr 7/8

COURT TWO

3.50pm	St Joseph's Lions	VS	Mangaroa Whero	Yr 3/4
4.15pm	St Brendan's Adventurers	VS	Tōtara Park Maunga	Yr 5/6
4.40pm	UHS Panthers	VS	Tōtara Park Mahuri	Yr 5/6
5.05pm	UHS Bulldogs	vs	Mangaroa Tawa	Yr 5/6
5.30pm	Mangaroa Kakariki	vs	St Brendan's Seafarers	Yr 5/6
5.55pm	St Josephs Pheonix	vs	OSC Radicals	Yr 5/6
6.20pm	OCS Renegades	vs	Trentham Mighty Ducks	Yr 5/6

BYE Birchville Breakers automatically advances

YEAR 3/4 COURT THREE

3.50pm	SCS Snappers	vs	Mangaroa Kakariki
4.15pm	Fraser Ferns	vs	OSC Rogues
4.40pm	Fraser Flyers	VS	Mangaroa Kowhai
5.05pm	St Joseph's Storm	VS	UHS Storm
5.30pm	St Joseph's Sharks	VS	OSC Rebels
5.55pm	Trentham Tigers	VS	Tōtara Taniwha
6.20pm	Silverstream Sticks	VS	Mangaroa Kahurangi

BYE St Brendan's Explorers automatically advances



ACTIVATION FLOORBALL TERM 3 & 4 2023 SEMI-FINALS

4/12/2023

COURT ONE

3.50pm	1st Place	VS	4th Place	Yr 7/8
4.15pm	2nd Place	vs	3rd Place	Yr 7/8
4.40pm	1st Place	vs	4th Place	Yr 5/6
5.05pm	5th Place	vs	8th Place	Yr 5/6
5.30pm	5th Place	vs	8th Place	Yr 7/8
5.55pm	6th Place	vs	7th Place	Yr 7/8

COURT TWO

3.50pm	2nd Place	VS	3rd Place	Yr 3/4
4.15pm	2nd Place	VS	3rd Place	Yr 5/6
4.40pm	6th Place	VS	7th Place	Yr 5/6
5.05pm	9th Place	VS	12th Place	Yr 5/6
5.30pm	10th Place	Vs	11th Place	Yr 5/6
5.55pm	14th Place	vs	17th Place	Yr 5/6
6.20pm	15th Place	vs	16th Place	Yr 5/6

BYE 13th Place Yr 5/6 automatically advances

YEAR 3/4 COURT THREE

3.50pm	1st Place	vs	4th Place
4.15pm	5th Place	vs	8th Place
4.40pm	6th Place	Vs	7th Place
5.05pm	9th Place	VS	12th Place
5.30pm	10th Place	vs	11th Place
5.55pm	14th Place	vs	17th Place
6.20pm	15th Place	vs	16th Place

BYE 13th Place Yr 3/4 automatically advances

